 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° JAGUAR
2° ELITE
3° MURALHA
4° GURIZAO
5 INTERPOL
6° REI DO VENENO
7° BRILHO FOGO
8° DONO DA BOCA
9° ALADIM
10° CLASSICO
11° BAMBI
12° FERRARI
13° MEGALODON
14° KODOCHI
15°¢ PARADINHO

Anilha
015754
005294
047217
021446
141439
050967
034884
007527
001970
012962
010126
002172
011256
002513
001758

TRINCA FERRO 02/01/2022

Dono
DEIVERSON
JEFERSON

ALESSANDRO/LEANDRO DETONI

VALMI VIEIRA
CLERIO
LEALDO

AOD F. NETO ALMEIDA
CASSIO
ARTHUR DO VALE
ROBSON/EDIMAR
HENRIQUE
NATANAEL LOPES
CLAUDIONOR PIRCHINER
MARCOS
ISAIAS DA SILVA

Cidade
NAO INFORMADA
GUARAPARI
SERRA
SERRA
STA MARIA JETIBA
SERRA

STA MARIA
VITORIA
SERRA
FUNDAO
FUNDAO

AF. CLAUDIO
CARIACICA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/238 30
0/204 29
0/204 28
0/151 27
0/135 26
0/120 25
0/113 24
0/103 23
0/98 22
0/93 21
0/92 20
0/91 19
0/86 18
0/83 17
0/75 16
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